AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

ISIN: BMG067231032

Overview

2024/08/07 10:17:49

Price
14.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

2.64% (0.36)

BMG067231032
AGAS

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport

Stock

1,020 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

12.76 EUR
14.00 EUR
12.72 EUR
13.64 EUR
14.00 EUR
100
1,400.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG067231032&ID_NOTATION=140966502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91664646de4d3d94ad13270872a71645bd8933df137027c09fd008d578f5bc9d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77d84b1d25525717e&time=1723148306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c764afd5003e3f7689c2cc39886ddc0c4e4671ce942edff224184884d539fbc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cff8d2bed929af475&time=1723148306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb0b045c1691c74ed8c867cf6ada6074188a5e60fd16c4a36f2c5189ffa04851&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69c4bcbdf68f16e10&time=1723148306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0930751e43a2c7e4b9724c3e3a6605033cfdca727463561f114f573f5815301f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca3e26a069d569628&time=1723148306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c08d70acbebe3708095197bce753eb18cf1e8969c3704308a3f93a5767a5463&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3118740de9939342e&time=1723148306&tool=RSC

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Details

2024/08/07 10:17:49

Price
14.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.64% (0.36)

ISIN BMG067231032
Symbol AGAS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,020 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.76 EUR
High 14.00 EUR
Low 12.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.64 EUR
VWAP 14.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 1,400.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +27.72% +67.57% +296.74%
Perf (abs.) +2.96 +5.50 +10.20
Beta 1.36 1.51 1.16
Volatility 77.06 68.95 80.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/

Time

22:02

15:09

08:51

16:20

10:17

Price

13.74 EUR

13.72 EUR

13.34 EUR

161.40 NOK

14.00 EUR

13.57 EUR (1,545
13.60 EUR (1,008
13.56 EUR (527

12.25 EUR (372

18.46 EUR (2024/05/20
9.23 EUR (2024/03/04
18.46 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.19 EUR (2023/08/07)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.20 72
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 3
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=140966502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382046593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528167

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

18:00 163.40 NOK 1.63

17:04 15.29 USD 0.06

08:11 13.24 EUR 0.00

21:43 13.82 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101432694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91021595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384421264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157289449

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ Avance Gas

Contact Details
AVANCE GAS HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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